

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Jack Delman	Level 8	7.90	7.90	15.80	9.70	0.00	0.00	25.50		
AMP	10 & Under	7.30	7.30	14.60	9.70	5.30	0.00	29.60	55.10	1
Cayce Marston	Level 8	7.10	7.40	14.50	9.70	0.00	0.00	24.20		
AMP	10 & Under	6.90	6.70	13.60	9.50	5.00	0.00	28.10	52.30	2

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Derek Bowman	Level 8	7.30	7.60	14.90	9.80	0.00	0.00	24.70		
TFS	11 & 12	7.10	7.30	14.40	9.10	5.40	0.00	28.90	53.60	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Ashton O'Kelley	Level 8	8.20	7.90	16.10	8.90	0.00	0.00	25.00		
XTRA	13 & 14	8.10	7.80	15.90	9.70	5.10	0.00	30.70	55.70	1
Tristan Caudill	Level 8	7.60	7.90	15.50	9.30	0.00	0.00	24.80		
HIGH	13 & 14	7.50	7.50	15.00	9.70	6.00	0.00	30.70	55.50	2

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Emerson Cox	Level 8	8.00	8.00	16.00	9.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
XTRA	15 & Over	7.50	7.60	15.10	9.50	5.90	0.00	30.50	56.20	1
Nicholas Huchet	Level 8	8.00	8.10	16.10	9.40	0.00	0.00	25.50		
HIGH	15 & Over	7.70	7.70	15.40	9.30	6.00	0.00	30.70	56.20	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Ben Fischer	Level 9	7.70	7.40	15.10	10.00	0.00	0.00	25.10		
AMP	11 & 12	7.20	7.00	14.20	9.60	6.40	0.00	30.20	55.30	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Jack Geis	Level 9	8.00	8.10	16.10	9.30	0.00	0.00	25.40		
XTRA	13 & 14	6.90	6.90	13.80	8.00	5.70	0.00	27.50	52.90	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Bailey Roos	Level 9	8.40	8.30	16.70	9.60	0.00	0.00	26.30		
XTRA	15 & Over	8.20	8.10	16.30	9.60	6.50	0.00	32.40	58.70	1
Spencer Eyen	Level 9	8.30	8.00	16.30	10.00	0.00	0.00	26.30		
KCTT	15 & Over	7.50	7.50	15.00	9.20	7.00	0.00	31.20	57.50	2

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Aiden Roos	Level 10	8.50	8.80	17.30	9.30	0.00	0.00	26.60		
XTRA	13 & 14	7.80	7.90	15.70	9.10	8.50	0.00	33.30	59.90	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Kieran Roos	Level 10	8.60	8.30	16.90	9.70	0.00	0.00	26.60		
XTRA	15 & Over	8.10	8.20	16.30	9.70	9.10	0.00	35.10	61.70	1
Sebastian Lawrence	Level 10	8.10	8.40	16.50	8.90	0.00	0.00	25.40		
STLE	15 & Over	7.80	7.60	15.40	9.70	8.50	0.00	33.60	59.00	2
Aden Smith	Level 10	8.00	8.00	16.00	8.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
XTRA	15 & Over	1.70	1.70	3.40	2.00	2.30	0.00	7.70	32.60	3
Alexander Brigance	Level 10	7.80	7.60	15.40	9.60	0.00	0.00	25.00		
AMP	15 & Over	1.60	1.60	3.20	1.80	1.80	0.00	6.80	31.80	4

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Nate Erkert	Youth Elite	7.90	7.70	15.60	9.30	0.00	0.00	24.90		
HIGH	Youth Elite	3.40	3.20	6.60	4.50	5.20	0.00	16.30	41.20	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Syler Buck	Junior Elite	8.30	8.20	16.50	9.60	0.00	0.00	26.10		
XTRA	Junior Elite	6.20	6.50	12.70	7.40	8.40	0.00	28.50	54.60	1

Missouri State

Boys Trampoline

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 6, 2019

Name	Team	1	2	Sub-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Sub-Total	Final Score	Place
Max Boehmer	Open Elite	8.20	8.10	16.30	9.60	0.00	0.00	25.90		
STLE	Open Elite	7.90	7.70	15.60	9.30	12.00	0.00	36.90	62.80	1